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East Laurel Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

Monthly Water Rates 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 2,000 gallons $15.40 
Next 2,000 gallons 5,75 
Next 2,000 gallons 5.54 
Next 4,000 gallons 4.86 
Over 10,000 gallons 4.29 

1'.' Meter: 
First 6,000 gallons $37.98 
Next 4,000 gallons 4.86 
Over 10,000 gallons 4.29 

2" Meter: 
First 20,000 gallons $100.32 
Over 20,000 gallons 4.29 

3" Meter: 
First 30,000 gallons $143.22 
Over 30,000 gallons 4.29 

Wholesale Rate $3.22 

FOR Eastern Laurel County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0. __ 9~8"--..,.6~0_,._6 __ 

__ l ____ SHEETN0 •. __ 1 ____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

If bills are not paid by the 15th of the month a 10% penalty 
will be added to the bill. 

DATE OF JSSUE. ___ M_ay;;..__15_,_2_0_0_6 _________ _ 
Month/Date/Year ----------------

DATE EFFECTIVE'--_M_a_y_l_S_, _2_0_0_6 ________ _ 

TITLE Chairman 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
5/15/2006 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ~~ 
INCASENO. 2005-00476 DATED May 15, 20 ~y ~ 

-'---~E~x-e_c_u~tiv-e-=D-ire_c_t_o_r ___ . 


